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ELA Grade 8 IAB - Edit/Revise

ELA/Literacy Claim #2: 

Students can produce effective and well-grounded 
writing for a range of purposes and audiences.
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14 questions are  represented by the targets listed in Claim 2.

Target 1b.
Revise 
Brief 
Texts

Gr. 8
Standards 

W-3a

W-3b

W-3c

W-3d

and/or 

W-3e

DOK 2

Target 
3b. 

Revise 
Brief 
Text

Gr. 8
Standards 

W-2a

W-2b

W-2c

W-2d

W-2e

and/

or

W-2f

DOK 2

Target 6b. 
Revise 
Brief 
Texts

Gr. 8
Standards

W-1a

W-1b

W-1c

W-1d

and/
or

W-le

DOK 2

Target 8. 
Language & 
Vocabulary 

Use

Gr.8 
Standards 

W-2d

W-3d

L-3a

L-6

DOK 1, 2 

Target 9. 
Edit

Gr. 8 
Standards 

L-1

L-2

DOK 1, 2 

http://eclass.orangeusd.org/SBAC/standards/gr11/ELA/C2T6-ELA11-Item-Specification-Table-C2T6-V1.pdf
http://eclass.orangeusd.org/SBAC/standards/gr11/ELA/C2T6-ELA11-Item-Specification-Table-C2T6-V1.pdf

	Grade three Break Down
	Grade four Break Down -1
	Grade five Break Down -1
	Grade six SBAC Break Down
	Grade Seven SBAC Break Down
	Grade eight SBAC Break Down
	Grade eleven Break Down
	APENDIX of ELA Claim andTargets



